NORTH ATLANTIC STATES CARPENTERS

POLITICAL TEAM

Political action is the driving force behind securing and
defending the rights of working people. Get involved today by
reaching out to the manager in your parent’s Local and learn
how you can make a difference.
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LOCAL 276 Chris Austin caustin@nasrcc.org

<

LOCAL 277 Jim Mason jmason@nasrcc.org

<

LOCAL 279 Scott Smith ssmith@nasrcc.org

<

LOCAL 290 Anthony Villa avilla@nasrcc.org

Selel\EVLEH | Chris Dugan cdugan@nasrcc.org

[ K

LOCAL 1163 Zack Middleton zmiddleton@nasrcc.org




